2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
  H
  G
  R RAD
  (MAX GRIP + B) .010
  45°

CODE:
EXAMPLES:
HOW TO ORDER
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1/32nds.
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.
Assembled with HPM Pull Mandrel (Optional)
8/16 or 1/2 Maximum Grip Length
18/32 or 9/16 Nominal Diameter Pin
See "Finish" note for explanation of code letters.
Code letter "A" following second dash number indicates
assembly with HPM pull mandrell.
Pin Basic Part Number
and cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
HPL756AP( )-( ) = HI-KOTE™ 1 aluminum pigmented coating per Hi-Shear Spec. 294,
150,000 psi tensile (90,000 psi shear minimum) for 7/8 and larger.
6. Use HPL856 for oversize replacement.
maximum load values in table or thread/mandrel failure may occur.
The maximum allowable installation load must not exceed the
2. Dimensions in inches and to be met after finish.
3. Surface texture per ASME B46.1.
GENERAL NOTES:
HEAT TREAT:
FINISH:
SPECIFICATION:
MATERIAL:
color white on thread end, and cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
HPL756KM( )-( ) = HI-KOTE™ 1 aluminum pigmented coating per Hi-Shear Spec. 294, with
HI-LITE™ Product Specification 391, except fatigue loads as tabulated.
160,000 psi tensile minimum (95,000 psi shear minimum) for sizes up to 3/4;
6Al-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928, AMS4967 or British Standard 2TA 28.
4. Hole preparation per NAS618.
1. Concentricity: "A" to "D" diameter within .010 FIM.
10
5
7
7
Finish Code
10
DRAWING NUMBER
2 OF 2 HPL756
H
PL756
C 2017 Hi-Shear Corporation